

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pranav Sachdeva, AOR
Ms. Neha Rathi, Adv.
Mr. Jatin Bhardwaj, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters for further consideration on 16.07.2019.

SLP (Cr1.) No.2228 of 2019 shall be the lead matter.

Parties are at liberty to file additional documents.

(MUKESH NASA)
COURT MASTER

(RAJINDER KAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER